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Recent security situation in North Waziristan Agency (NWA) in
Pakistan has led to the displacement of thousands of people to
surrounding districts in Paktika and Khost province in
Afghanistan. So far 70,826 individual assessed out of 95,411
(estimated) as of 03 July (including approximately 138 Afghani
families, who also have crossed the border from NWA and are
living in several districts in Khost province).

Food, WASH, shelter and non-food items are the immediate
priority needs. Humanitarian partners currently providing
assistance in the region include AADA, APA/UNHCR, ARCS,
ASR/WFP, HNI-TPO, IMC, IOM, IRC, MEHR, MSF, TLO,
UNFPA, UNHCR, UNICEF, UNMAS/MACCA, and WHO.

Cross-border movement summary

95,411
individual moved to Afghanistan

individual assessed
as of 02 July 2014

AFGHANISTAN

(UNHCR, IRC, IOM, and ANDMA/DoRR Updates as of 03 July 2014)

14,615
families

5%

95%

Undocumented 
Afghani Nationals

Pakistani 
Nationals

Assessed 
by UNHCR

Assessed 
by IRC

Displaced and Assessed

Estimated number of individuals
moved by district

IRAN 
(ISLAMIC 
REPUBLIC 
OF)

10
48
300
450
563

1,875
3,495
4,070

9,665
11,935

12,710
14,600
15,000

20,690

Yaqubi
Sabari
Gyan

Shamal
Sarobi
Urgun

Nadirshahkot
Mandozayi

Terezayi (Alishir)
Tani

Khost (Matun)
Spera

Bermal
Gurbuz

Legend
!!̂ Capital
!!!! Provincial Center
!! District Center

Provincial Boundary
District Boundary

Estimated Individual
48 - 1,000
1,001 - 6,000
6,001 - 12,000
12,001 - 20,690

Not Assessed
Assessed

18 June

19 June

22 June

23 June

24 June

16,757

13,997

11,390

7,211
5,088

25 June

22,610
27 June

24,425
02 July

25,886

22 June

23 June
24 June

25 June

2,009

6,153
8,169

9,793
28 June

14,805 29 June

16,905

IOM also assessed 138 Afghan 
families (approx 1,035 individual) 
as of 30 June.

XX Assessed individual

Note: Invidividual population calculated using 7.5 family size for families assessed by IRC and IOM.

Families Individual Families Individual
Gurbuz 3300 20,690    1286 7,968      39% UNHCR*+IOM**
Spera 1800 14,600    0 ‐          0% Not Assessed
Khost (Matun) 2050 12,710    1704 11,400    90% UNHCR*+IOM**
Tani 2570 11,935    1051 7,936      66% UNHCR*+IOM**
Terezayi  (Alishi 1150 9,665      553 4,790      50% UNHCR*
Mandozayi 680 4,070      1174 9,019      222% UNHCR*+IRC
Nadirshahkot 630 3,495      293 2,205      63% UNHCR*+IRC+IOM**
Shamal 60 450          60 450         100% IRC
Sabari 8 48            8 48            100% UNHCR*
Yaqubi 2 10            2 10            100% UNHCR
Bermal 2000 15,000    3000 22,500    150% UNHCR/APA, DoRR
Urgun 250 1,875      600 4,500      240% UNHCR/APA, DoRR
Sarobi 75 563          0 ‐          0% Not Assessed
Gyan 40 300          0 ‐          0% Not Assessed
TOTAL 14,615  95,411    9,731   70,826    74%

UNHCR* ‐> Assessed figure (Pakistani nationals), IOM** ‐> Assessed figure (Aghan nationals)
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